L23000299251

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(100.000)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.

Office Use Only



000409737860

2023 JUN - 6 PM 2:55
TAIL AHASSEE, FL

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: LIVIN ORGANICS Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
VIVEEN S. CLARKE	
Name of Person	
Firm'Company	
4635 BAUSHORE DRIVE PS	
Address	
NAPLES FL34112	
City State and Zip Code	
VIVENCIAr Kernegman Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	į
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	ş
SS C	
City State and Zip Code VINCENCIAr Ker gmail Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: VINCEN CLARKE at 954 793 3861 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	Ĺ
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount.	
⊠\$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □\$150.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

Mailing Address

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liabilit	y Company is:			
LIVIN C	RGANICS LI	y Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	ddress of the principal office of	the Limited Liability Company is	s:	
<u>Princip</u> :	al Office Address:	<u>Mailing A</u>	ddress:	
4635 BAYSH	ORE DR. P5 FL 34112	4635 BAYSHO NAPLES FL	1RE DR 175	
ARTICLE III - Registered Age (The Limited Liability Company another business entity with an a The name and the Florida street a	cannot serve as its own Registrative Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate a are:	n individual or	
	4635 BAYSHORE Florida street address (P.O.	DR PS	_	
	NAPLES F	L 34112 State Zip	. 2023 J	~~~
Having been named as registered of place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pream familiar with and accept the ob-	I hereby accept the appointmen ovisions of all statutes relating t	nt as registered agent and agree to to the proper and complete perfort	act in this Euplicity. nance of my Auties, a <u>m</u> e	// [T

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager . MGR	VIVEEN CLARKE 4635 BAYSHORE DR APT P5 NAPIEC FL 34112	
(Use attachment if necessary)		
If an effective date is listed, the date must be spi	of filing:	
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	AHASSE	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	lwil	
This document is executed an aware that any false constitutes a third degree	ember or an authorized representative of a member, ted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, a information submitted in a document to the Department of State at felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	
VIVEE	Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)